
First Name Last Name Organization Email Position

Adetunji Adeleke IUPUI/GR&E/CHIMENET aaadelek@iupui.edu GS/Project Director

Adewole Aderemi Olusegun Britiish American Tobacco Nigeria Foundation olusegun_adewole@bat.com Non-Governmental Organization

Heather Aldridge NCSU / State Climate Office of NC heather_aldridge@ncsu.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

IKPEMOSA ALETOR EDO STATE INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AGENCY aletorphilip1@gmail.com State or Federal Agency

Bimal Amaradasa University of Florida b.amaradasa@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

SASEENDRAN ANAPALLI USDA-ARS SASEENDRAN.ANAPALLI@ARS.USDA.GOV Researcher/Extension Specialist

JUDE OMENI ANYANWU ONDO STATE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RESOURCES shegxyrem4sure@rocketmail.com CHIEF AGRIC OFFICER

Shirley Baker University of Florida sbaker25@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Edward Barnes Cotton Incorporated ebarnes@cottoninc.com Non-Governmental Organization

Rebecca Barocco University of Florida rbarocco@ufl.edu Post Doctoral Associate

Wendy-Lin Bartels University of Florida wendylin@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Mace Bauer UF/IFAS Extension Columbia County mgbauer@ufl.edu County Extension

Leslie Boby Southern Regional Extension Forestry lboby@sref.info Researcher/Extension Specialist

Raja Kumar Bollem Farm Machinery Engineer bollemrajkumar@gmail.com Consultant

Thiago Borba Onofre University of Florida tonofre@ufl.edu Graduate Student

Subhayu Bose Guy Carpenter and Company subhayu.bose@guycarp.com Actuary

Michael Bowers USDA/NIFA mbowers@nifa.usda.gov State or Federal Agency

George Braun Univeristy of Florida gbraun@ufl.edu Florida Automated Weather Network

Kevin Brinson Associate State Climatologist kbrinson@udel.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

David Campbell UF/IFAS Extension, Family Nutrition Program campbell@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Ethan Carter UF/IFAS ethancarter@ufl.edu County Extension

Vinicius Andrei Cerbaro University of Florida cerbaro@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Bhim Chaulagain University of Florida bhimchaulagain@ufl.edu Graduate Student

Emily Christ CFAN echrist@cfanclimate.com private company

Kathryn Crummer UF/IFAS Institute for Sustainable Food Systems gracec@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Adam Dale University of Florida agdale@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Art DeGaetano Northeast Regional Climate Center, Cornell Univ. atd2@cornell.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Arisson Delva Cadre pour l'accompagnement des Actions Transversales delvarisson@gmail.com Graduate Student

Netsanet Deneke Environmental Consultant netsanet2002@gmail.com Consultant

Beverly Dillard Caprine Producer Tinydixiejewels@gmail.com Producer

VO DINH SUC ​Vietnam Institute of Meteorology, Hydrology, and Climate change (IMHEN) suc.gis.law@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Nicholas Dufault University of Florida nsdufault@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Claudia Dunkley University of Georgia cdunkley@uga.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Joan Ebube University of Benin ebubejoan@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Onyeka Edosomwan Information Communication Technology Agency (ICTA) onyeka.ugoji@gmail.com State or Federal Agency

JOHN AITOKHUEHI EROMOSELE ICT Agency Edo State Government aj.eromosele@gmail.com State or Federal Agency



Edith Fallon Agriculture Canada edith.fallon@agr.gc.ca Research Assistant

Babacar Faye Institute of Crop Science and Resource Conservation babafaye@gmail.com Graduate Student

James Fletcher Univ Of FL jhfr@ufl.edu Regional Specialize Agent (RSA)

Solomon Folle Farmers Edge solomon.folle@farmersedge.ca Researcher/Extension Specialist

Clyde Fraisse University of Florida cfraisse@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Camilo Gaitan FDACS Camilo.Gaitan@FreshFromFlorida.com

Sharon Gamble IFAS sgamble@ufl.edu County Extension

Eduardo Gelcer University of Florida egelcer@ufl.edu Graduate Student

Daniel Geller UGA dgeller@uga.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

ABADI GIRMAY AGRONOMY aabay2003@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Jose Guarin University of Florida jguarin@ufl.edu Graduate Student

Eunjin Han Columbia University eunjin@iri.columbia.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Cameron Handyside University of Alabama in Huntsville cameron.handyside@nsstc.uah.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Dorota Haman UF dhaman@ufl.edu

Young Gu Her University of Florida, TREC/ABE yher@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

David Herring NOAA David.Herring@noaa.gov State or Federal Agency

FERNANDO HINNAH ESALQ fhinnah@usp.br Graduate Student

Gerrit Hoogenboom University of Florida gerrit@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

William Hubbard CES - Southern Region whubbard@uga.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Beverly James UF/IFAS beverlymjames@ufl.edu public relations staff

Randy Johnson USDA/NIFA randy.johnson@usda.gov State or Federal Agency

Jasmeet Judge Center for Remote Sensing jasmeet@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Belay Kassie Postdoc Research Associate belaykassie@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

FERGUS KEATINGE University of Florida fergus@ufl.edu Graduate Student

Christine Kelly-Begazo UF/IFAS Indian River County Extension ckellybe@ufl.edu County Extension

Kwang-Hyung Kim APEC Climate Center sospicy77@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Debbie Kirkland Thomas Kirkland Farm debkirkland@centurytel.net Producer

Thomas Kirkland Thomas Kirkland Farm debkirkland@centurytel.net Producer

Isaya Kisekka Kansas State University ikisekka@ksu.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Roger Kjelgren Univesity of Florida rkjelgren@ufl.edu administrator

Pam Knox University of Georgia pknox@uga.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Glen Koehler University of Maine glen.koehler@maine.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Sohrab Kolsoumi Ayask Prof.Gerrit Hoogenboom kolsoomi57@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

JONATHAN LAMBERT CORNELL UNIVERSITY jl3356@cornell.edu Program Assistant

Nicholas Larsen International Responsible Farming Council nlarsen@impac.org Non-Governmental Organization

VASILEIOS LIAKOS University of Georgia vliakos@uga.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Yanan Liu Web Developer liu.0822@ufl.edu Web Developer

mailto:Camilo.Gaitan@FreshFromFlorida.com
mailto:dhaman@ufl.edu


William Lusher University of Florida rlusher@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Carmen Lyttle-N'guessan Florida A&M University carmen.lyttlenguessa@famu.edu Cooperative Extension

De Antoni Max Queensland University of Technology max.deantoni@qut.edu.au Researcher/Extension Specialist

mark megalos NCSU mamegalo@ncsu.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Jeff Melkonian Cornell University jjm11@cornell.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Genevieve Mendoza University of Florida mendozag@ufl.edu Graduate Student

Kati Migliaccio UF klwhite@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Mokhele Moeletsi Agricultural Research Council moeletsim@arc.agric.za Researcher/Extension Specialist

Susan Moore NC State University susan_moore@ncsu.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

James Frank Mudde Climate Change Action Network fmudde@hotmail.com Non-Governmental Organization

Saqib Mukhtar UF/IFAS Extension smukhtar@ufl.edu Associate Dean for Extension

Zemede Mulushewa Hawassa WGCF-NR zmn.nigatu@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Michael Mulvaney University of Florida m.mulvaney@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Diego Noleto Luz Pequeno University of Florida diegopequeno@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Brenda Ortiz Auburn University bortiz@auburn.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Ying Ouyang USDA FS youyang@fs.fed.us State or Federal Agency

Phillip Parker Justus Liebig University of Giessen phillip.s.parker@agrar.uni-giessen.de Researcher/Extension Specialist

Willingthon Pavan University of Passo Fundo pavan@upf.br Researcher/Extension Specialist

Jose Payero Clemson University jpayero@clemson.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Nick Place UF nplace@ufl.edu

Daniel Perondi University of Florida perondidaniel@gmail.com Graduate Student

Enrique Pinedo University of Flordia enrjon@ufl.edu Employee

Tania Quesada University of Florida tquesada@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Rahul Raman Texas A&M University rahul_11117@tamu.edu Graduate Student

Joel Ransom North Dakota State University joel.ransom@ndsu.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Mark Risse University of Georgia mrisse@uga.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

donald rockwood UF dlrock@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

VIMALATHITTHAN S SRF vimalathitthan@aol.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Anjaneyulu S V S Director, I2V consulting anjaneyulu.svs@i2vworld.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Nasrin Salehnia IFAS salehnia@ufl.edu I am Exchange visitor student in UF

William Sheftall UF/IFAS Extension sheftall@ufl.edu County Extension

Marshall Shepherd UGA marshgeo@gmail.com

Xiaozhen Shen University of florida xzshen@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Jugpreet Singh Postdoctoral Fellow jugpreetsingh@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Lucile Skelley UF lhsk@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Ian Small University of Florida Ismall@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Caroline Staub University of Florida carogstaub@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

mailto:nplace@ufl.edu
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Leslie Stoecker Midwestern Regional Climate Center lensor@illinois.edu State or Federal Agency

Mark Svoboda National Drought Mitigation Center/UNL msvoboda2@unl.edu Non-Governmental Organization

Alexandre T. Lazzaretti Instituto Federal Sul-Riograndense lazzaretti10@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Wubishet Tadesse Alabama A&M University wubishet.tadesse@aamu.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Blake Thaxton UF/IFAS Extension bthaxton@ufl.edu County Extension

Michael Thomas Florida A&M University michael.thomas@famu.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Di Tian Auburn University tiandi@auburn.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Violeta Toma Climate Forecast Applications Network (CFAN) vtoma@cfanclimate.com Weather Forecasting - private sector

Paulette Tomlinson UF/IFAS Extension Columbia County apt@ufl.edu County Extension

Lawrence Treadaway UF/IFAS lst@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Patrick Troy University of Florida ptroy@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Te-Ming Paul Tseng Mississippi State University t.tseng@msstate.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Asmat Ullah Agro Climatology Lab. University of Agriculture aumalik.aari@gmail.com Researcher/Extension Specialist

Natalie Umphlett High Plains Regional Climate Center numphlett2@unl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Sara Via University of Maryland Extension svia@umd.edu Professor

Ana Wagner University of Florida apwagner@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Joe Walter UF/IFAS-Externsion jwalter@ufl.edu County Extension

Chi Wang Aiphy Tech arfar@aiphy.io Producer

Ethan White University of Florida ethanwhite@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Sarah Wiener USDA SE Regional Climate Hub sswiener@ncsu.edu

Samantha Wisely University of Florida wisely@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

Jiannong Xin University of Florida xin@ufl.edu Researcher/Extension Specialist

EUNICE YARNEY UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA EESHUN@UFL.EDU Graduate Student

Shimeles Tadesse Zelelew Ethiopian Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change shimtad2001g@gmail.com State or Federal Agency

Yilin Zhuang University of Florida yilinz@ufl.edu County Extension

Syed Zubair Institute of GIS National University of Sciences & Technology hsmzubair@gmail.com Graduate Student


